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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 10.00

+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Stöckli Mattia (2008) 10.00

+ Schöpfer Dario (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

+ Lieb Livio (2007) 10.00

1 d Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 10.00

1 e Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00
+ Felder Matthias (2008) 10.00

1 f Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 g Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00

1 h Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00

1 i Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 j Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00

1 k Erni Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

1 l Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 m Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

1 n Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Vogel Elias (2008) 10.00

1 o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 b Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 9.75

1 c Thalmann Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Schacher Mario (2007) 9.75

1 d Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75
+ Käch Tim (2007) 9.75

1 e Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 f Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 g Müller Leandro (2007) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 h Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 i Husistein Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 j Heller Alain (2007) 9.75
+ Roner Roman (2007) 9.75

1 k Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 l Eberli David (2008) 9.75
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75

1 m Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 9.75

2 a Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.00
- Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.00

2 b Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.00
- Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.00

2 c Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.00
- Stadelmann Nino (2007) 9.00

2 d Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.00
- Felder Silvio (2007) 9.00

3 a Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75
- Stadelmann Nino (2007) 8.75

3 b Stadelmann Nino (2007) 8.75
- Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75

3 c Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75
- Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75

3 d Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

3 e Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

3 f Felder Silvio (2007) 8.75
- Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.75

3 g Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.75

3 h Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.75

3 i Schacher Mario (2007) 8.75
o Thalmann Levin (2007) 8.75

3 j Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.75
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75

4 a Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50

4 b Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

4 c Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

4 d Vogel Elias (2008) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

4 e Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

4 f Schöpfer Dario (2007) 8.50
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50

4 g Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

4 h Roner Roman (2007) 8.50
o Heller Alain (2007) 8.50

4 i Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

4 j Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

4 k Rölli Noèl (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50

4 l Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

4 m Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

4 n Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

4 o Marbacher Sven (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50

4 p Lieb Livio (2007) 8.50
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50

4 q Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

4 r Käch Tim (2007) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

4 s Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Müller Leandro (2007) 8.50

4 t Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

4 u Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Armin (2007) 8.50

4 v Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

4 w Giger Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50

4 x Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50

4 y Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Wallimann Yannick (2005) 10.00

+ Tran Jamie (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00

 
1 c von Rickenbach René (2006) 10.00

+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 10.00

1 d Schnider Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00

1 e Schär Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 10.00

1 f Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00
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1 g Küng Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Botta Dario (2005) 10.00

1 h Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Schumacher Sven (2005) 10.00

1 i Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Meier Denis (2005) 10.00

1 j Hafner Sascha (2005) 10.00
+ Rölli Marc (2006) 10.00

1 k Erni Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Minder Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 l Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 10.00

1 m Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

1 n Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Herger Lars (2005) 10.00

1 o Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

1 p Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00

1 q Achermann David (2006) 10.00
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 b Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 9.75

1 c Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75
+ Helfenstein Marco (2006) 9.75

1 d Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 e Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 f Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 g Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75

1 h Kunz Patrick (2005) 9.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75

1 i Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75

1 j Heller Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 k Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75

1 l Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Minder Janik (2005) 9.75

1 m Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.75

1 n Boog Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75

1 o Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Kempf Frédéric (2006) 9.75

1 p Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Schumacher Sven (2005) 9.75

1 q Ambühl Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75

1 r Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75

2 a Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.00
- Muff Pascal (2006) 9.00

2 b Muff Pascal (2006) 9.00
- Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.00

2 c Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.00

3 a Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
- Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.75

3 b Tanner Kevin (2005) 8.75
- Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.75

3 c Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.75
- Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 8.75

3 d Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75
- Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75

3 e Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75

3 f Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.75
- Tanner Kevin (2005) 8.75

3 g Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75

3 h Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.75

3 i Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.75

4 a Wicki Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Heller Dario (2005) 8.50

4 b Wicki Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

4 c von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

4 d Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.50

4 e Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50

4 f Steinmann Robin (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

4 g Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Kunz Patrick (2005) 8.50

4 h Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

4 i Schumacher Sven (2005) 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

4 j Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50

4 k Rölli Marc (2006) 8.50
o Hafner Sascha (2005) 8.50

4 l Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

4 m Oswald Davide (2006) 8.50
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

4 n Minder Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

4 o Minder Janik (2005) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

4 p Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

4 q Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50

4 r Kempf Frédéric (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50

4 s Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Minder Janik (2005) 8.50

4 t Hodel Nico (2006) 8.50
o Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50

4 u Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

4 v Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.50

4 w Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

4 x Helfenstein Marco (2006) 8.50
o Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.50

4 y Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

4 z Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.50
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50

4 aa Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

4 ab Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

4 ac Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50

4 ad Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

4 ae Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50

4 af Bucher Livio (2005) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

4 ag Botta Dario (2005) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00

+ Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00

+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00



Tableau statistique après une passe Wiggertaler Nachwuchsschwinget
Hergiswil bei Willisau, 18.06.2017

Wiggertal ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 07.05.2024 17:33 Page 3/4

1 d Studer Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 e Simmen Robin (2004) 10.00
+ Johann Kilian (2003) 10.00

1 f Schöpfer Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 g Riebli Leon (2003) 10.00
+ Fischlin Franco (2004) 10.00

1 h Müller Silvio (2003) 10.00
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

1 i Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 j Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 k Hodel Joel (2003) 10.00
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 l Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00
+ Ambühl Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 m Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

1 n Bättig Patrick (2003) 10.00
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 10.00

1 o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Roman (2004) 10.00

1 p Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 10.00

1 q Achermann Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Bättig Simon (2003) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Mündle Mauro (2004) 9.75

1 b Wobmann Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75

1 c Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
+ Kunz Florian (2003) 9.75

1 d Schuler Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Egli Severin (2004) 9.75

1 e Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

1 f Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75

1 g Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.75

1 h Portmann David (2004) 9.75
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 9.75

1 i Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.75
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75

1 j Muff Pierre (2004) 9.75
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 9.75

1 k Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 l Koch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Achermann Florian (2004) 9.75

1 m Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 9.75

1 n Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75

1 o Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Arnold Livio (2004) 9.75

1 p Erni Jano (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 9.75

1 q Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Bürgisser Sven (2003) 9.75

1 r Bissig Julian (2003) 9.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 s Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 9.75

2 a Theiler Andre (2003) 9.00
- Müller Sascha (2004) 9.00

2 b Müller Sascha (2004) 9.00
- Theiler Andre (2003) 9.00

2 c Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 9.00
- Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.00

2 d Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.00
- Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 9.00

2 e Arnold Robin (2003) 9.00
- Wicki Daniel (2003) 9.00

3 a Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.75
- Amrein Fabian (2003) 8.75

3 b Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Arnold Robin (2003) 8.75

3 c Suter Dario (2004) 8.75
- Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

3 d Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Suter Dario (2004) 8.75

3 e Amrein Fabian (2003) 8.75
- Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.75

3 f Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75

3 g Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.75
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.75

3 h Rossier André (2003) 8.75
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.75

3 i Kunz Florian (2003) 8.75
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.75

3 j Bürgisser Sven (2003) 8.75
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75

4 a Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50

4 b Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Wobmann Manuel (2003) 8.50

4 c Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50

4 d Ulrich Elias (2004) 8.50
o Erni Jano (2003) 8.50

4 e Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

4 f Stadelmann Roman (2004) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

4 g Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.50
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

4 h Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 i Rüssli Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Bürgisser Sven (2003) 8.50

4 j Mündle Mauro (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 8.50

4 k Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

4 l Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2003) 8.50

4 m Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Müller Silvio (2003) 8.50

4 n Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50

4 o Jung Valentin (2003) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

4 p Johann Kilian (2003) 8.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

4 q Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

4 r Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

4 s Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

4 t Erni Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50

4 u Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50

4 v Egli Severin (2004) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

4 w Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

4 x Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Portmann David (2004) 8.50

4 y Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50

4 z Bättig Simon (2003) 8.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

4 aa Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 ab Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50

4 ac Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50

4 ad Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
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4 ae Ambühl Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50

4 af Achermann Florian (2004) 8.50
o Koch Florian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Waser David (2002) 10.00

+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Nico (2001) 10.00

+ Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00

+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 d Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 e Marti Philipp (2002) 10.00
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

1 f Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00

1 g Johann Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Häller Nick (2002) 10.00

1 h Jauch Marco (2002) 10.00
+ Peter Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 i Gisler Noah (2002) 10.00
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00

1 j Giger Janik (2002) 10.00
+ Arnold Adrian (2001) 10.00

1 k Egli Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Baumgartner David (2001) 10.00

1 l Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00

1 m Burri Timo (2001) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00

1 n Bucheli Dario (2001) 10.00
+ Arnold Kilian (2002) 10.00

1 o Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00

1 a Vogel Laurin (2002) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 b Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75

1 c Steinger Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 9.75

1 d Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Leisibach Gian (2002) 9.75

1 e Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75
+ Wicki David (2002) 9.75

1 f Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 9.75
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 g Riebli Urs (2002) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75

1 h Hurni Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Roner Remo (2002) 9.75

1 i Aregger Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 9.75

2 a Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.00
- Aebersold David (2001) 9.00

2 b Herger Marco (2002) 9.00
- Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.00

2 c Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.00
- Herger Marco (2002) 9.00

2 d Aebersold David (2001) 9.00
- Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.00

3 a Marti Pirmin (2001) 8.75
- Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.75

3 b Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.75
- Marti Pirmin (2001) 8.75

3 c Wyss Sven (2001) 8.75
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.75

3 d Wicki David (2002) 8.75
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.75

3 e Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.75
o Steinger Nico (2001) 8.75

3 f Häller Nick (2002) 8.75
o Johann Michael (2001) 8.75

3 g Durrer Julian (2002) 8.75
o Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.75

4 a Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50

4 b Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50

4 c Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.50

4 d Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

4 e Roner Remo (2002) 8.50
o Hurni Florian (2002) 8.50

4 f Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50

4 g Peter Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Jauch Marco (2002) 8.50

4 h Leisibach Gian (2002) 8.50
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50

4 i Huber Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 j Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

4 k Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

4 l Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50

4 m Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
o Marti Philipp (2002) 8.50

4 n Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.50

4 o Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50

4 p Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Burri Timo (2001) 8.50

4 q Baumgartner David (2001) 8.50
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

4 r Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50

4 s Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50


